
                                   WIAA Division 3 Subsectional 4B
                               Kronshage Park - Hosted by Boscobel HS
                                         Boscobel, Wisconsin
                                          October 19, 2020
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Boys' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           - First Race -
                                           
  Place Bib#  Name                    Gr  Team                      Race     Time     Pace     
  ===== ====  ======================= ==  ========================= ======== ======== ===== 
      1 4637  Niko Karavergos         12  Shullsburg                Race #1  16:27.39  5:18 
      2 2021  Rhett Reuter            11  Darlington                Race #1  16:33.50  5:20 
      3 2026  George West             10  Darlington                Race #1  16:57.51  5:28 
      4 2076  Rj Hutchcroft           11  Lancaster                 Race #1  17:40.49  5:42 
      5 2025  Caleb Weaver            12  Darlington                Race #1  17:48.73  5:44 
      6 4638  Garrett Ray             10  Shullsburg                Race #1  17:49.40  5:45 
      7 2090  David Tisch             12  Pecatonica/Argyle         Race #1  17:49.50  5:45 
      8 2019  Cristian Gutierrez      12  Darlington                Race #1  18:00.28  5:48 
      9 2079  Hunter Moore            12  Lancaster                 Race #1  18:02.82  5:49 
     10 2082  Owen Yoose              12  Lancaster                 Race #1  18:28.85  5:57 
     11 2023  Ethan Thompson          11  Darlington                Race #1  18:34.05  5:59 
     12 2091  Ridge Toay              10  Pecatonica/Argyle         Race #1  18:34.51  5:59 
     13 2024  Michael Thompson        12  Darlington                Race #1  19:04.36  6:09 
     14 2081  Brady Sperle             9  Lancaster                 Race #1  19:23.50  6:15 
     15 2074  Remington Bonterger     12  Lancaster                 Race #1  19:42.33  6:21 
     16 2020  Liam Lansing             9  Darlington                Race #1  19:43.49  6:21 
     17 2088  Brady Penniston         11  Pecatonica/Argyle         Race #1  19:52.24  6:24 
     18 2078  Zach Mendis             12  Lancaster                 Race #1  20:06.12  6:29 
     19 2080  Logan Smith             12  Lancaster                 Race #1  20:18.02  6:33 
     20 2087  Nathan Nickels          11  Pecatonica/Argyle         Race #1  21:18.27  6:52 
     21 2009  Aj Butler               12  Cassville                 Race #1  32:09.51 10:22 
    10/19/2020  5:42PM
                                                                              Page 1



                                   WIAA Division 3 Subsectional 4B
                               Kronshage Park - Hosted by Boscobel HS
                                         Boscobel, Wisconsin
                                          October 19, 2020
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Boys' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           - Second Race -
                                           
  Place Bib#  Name                    Gr  Team                      Race     Time     Pace     
  ===== ====  ======================= ==  ========================= ======== ======== ===== 
      1 2056  Nick Connolly           12  Iowa-Grant                Race #2  16:15.27  5:14 
      2 2054  Mason Aide              10  Iowa-Grant                Race #2  16:51.01  5:26 
      3 2003  Levi Glasbrenner        11  Boscobel                  Race #2  17:12.40  5:33 
      4 4651  Nicholas Stitzer        10  Riverdale                 Race #2  17:29.26  5:38 
      5 2004  Blake Sander            12  Boscobel                  Race #2  17:30.48  5:39 
      6 2101  Brad Hoffman            12  River Ridge               Race #2  17:36.57  5:41 
      7 2000  Evan Belz               12  Boscobel                  Race #2  17:37.33  5:41 
      8 5873  Isaac Reichmann         11  Wauzeka-Steuben           Race #2  17:52.17  5:46 
      9 5875  Reed Stenner            12  Wauzeka-Steuben           Race #2  17:54.64  5:46 
     10 2046  Nick Needham             9  Fennimore                 Race #2  17:55.13  5:47 
     11 2001  Ben Bohringer           11  Boscobel                  Race #2  17:56.24  5:47 
     12 2102  Brett Kerscher          12  River Ridge               Race #2  18:00.67  5:48 
     13 5874  Jonah Reichmann         11  Wauzeka-Steuben           Race #2  18:01.37  5:49 
     14 2059  Caden Pennekamp         10  Iowa-Grant                Race #2  18:02.29  5:49 
     15 2057  Owen Laufenberg         10  Iowa-Grant                Race #2  18:04.75  5:50 
     16 2002  Gabe Davis               9  Boscobel                  Race #2  18:06.49  5:50 
     17 4648  Ashton Miess            10  Riverdale                 Race #2  18:09.19  5:51 
     18 5872  Zach Martin             12  Wauzeka-Steuben           Race #2  18:11.18  5:52 
     19 2005  Brady Smith             11  Boscobel                  Race #2  18:12.92  5:52 
     20 5871  Nate Martin             12  Wauzeka-Steuben           Race #2  18:13.29  5:52 
     21 2040  Riley Foreyt             9  Fennimore                 Race #2  18:29.24  5:58 
     22 2044  Max Kenney              11  Fennimore                 Race #2  18:31.09  5:58 
     23 2006  Parker Steele           11  Boscobel                  Race #2  18:39.14  6:01 
     24 2058  Lucas Oyen              12  Iowa-Grant                Race #2  18:43.93  6:02 
     25 2055  Felix Bartolo-Garcia     9  Iowa-Grant                Race #2  18:47.52  6:03 
     26 2038  Carter Bunn              9  Fennimore                 Race #2  18:55.79  6:06 
     27 2045  Anthony Linneman        12  Fennimore                 Race #2  19:16.39  6:13 
     28 2060  Nic Pennekamp           12  Iowa-Grant                Race #2  19:18.24  6:13 
     29 2105  Sam White               12  River Ridge               Race #2  19:23.39  6:15 
     30 5870  Caydon Lomas            10  Wauzeka-Steuben           Race #2  19:27.94  6:16 
     31 4647  Jackson Kinney          12  Riverdale                 Race #2  19:38.81  6:20 
     32 5869  Lucius Cooley            9  Wauzeka-Steuben           Race #2  20:00.00  6:27 
     33 2043  Dominic Helms           10  Fennimore                 Race #2  20:02.25  6:27 
     34 2099  Aidan Gage              10  River Ridge               Race #2  20:22.54  6:34 
     35 2104  Cahill Nichols          10  River Ridge               Race #2  20:40.00  6:40 
     36 2041  Brennen Freymiller       9  Fennimore                 Race #2  20:58.81  6:46 
     37 4649  Will Stitzer            12  Riverdale                 Race #2  21:01.82  6:47 
     38 4652  Richie Stitzer          11  Riverdale                 Race #2  21:04.25  6:47 
     39 4650  Mason Werthwein         11  Riverdale                 Race #2  21:12.10  6:50 
     40 2106  Xander Zach             12  River Ridge               Race #2  21:18.92  6:52 
     41 4646  Terik Jones              9  Riverdale                 Race #2  22:19.28  7:12 
     42 2098  Brady Burmeister         9  River Ridge               Race #2  22:35.16  7:17 
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                                   WIAA Division 3 Subsectional 4B
                               Kronshage Park - Hosted by Boscobel HS
                                         Boscobel, Wisconsin
                                          October 19, 2020
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Boys' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                        - Combined Results -
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                    Gr  Team                      Race     Time     Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ======================= ==  ========================= ======== ======== ===== 
      1    1 2056  Nick Connolly           12  Iowa-Grant                Race #2  16:15.27  5:14  i 
      2      4637  Niko Karavergos         12  Shullsburg                Race #1  16:27.39  5:18  i 
      3    2 2021  Rhett Reuter            11  Darlington                Race #1  16:33.50  5:20  t 
      4    3 2054  Mason Aide              10  Iowa-Grant                Race #2  16:51.01  5:26  i 
      5    4 2026  George West             10  Darlington                Race #1  16:57.51  5:28  t 
      6    5 2003  Levi Glasbrenner        11  Boscobel                  Race #2  17:12.40  5:33  t 
      7    6 4651  Nicholas Stitzer        10  Riverdale                 Race #2  17:29.26  5:38  i 
      8    7 2004  Blake Sander            12  Boscobel                  Race #2  17:30.48  5:39  t 
      9    8 2101  Brad Hoffman            12  River Ridge               Race #2  17:36.57  5:41  i 
     10    9 2000  Evan Belz               12  Boscobel                  Race #2  17:37.33  5:41  t 
     11   10 2076  Rj Hutchcroft           11  Lancaster                 Race #1  17:40.49  5:42    
     12   11 2025  Caleb Weaver            12  Darlington                Race #1  17:48.73  5:44  t 
     13      4638  Garrett Ray             10  Shullsburg                Race #1  17:49.40  5:45    
     14      2090  David Tisch             12  Pecatonica/Argyle         Race #1  17:49.50  5:45    
     15   12 5873  Isaac Reichmann         11  Wauzeka-Steuben           Race #2  17:52.17  5:46    
     16   13 5875  Reed Stenner            12  Wauzeka-Steuben           Race #2  17:54.64  5:46    
     17   14 2046  Nick Needham             9  Fennimore                 Race #2  17:55.13  5:47    
     18   15 2001  Ben Bohringer           11  Boscobel                  Race #2  17:56.24  5:47  t 
     19   16 2019  Cristian Gutierrez      12  Darlington                Race #1  18:00.28  5:48  t 
     20   17 2102  Brett Kerscher          12  River Ridge               Race #2  18:00.67  5:48    
     21   18 5874  Jonah Reichmann         11  Wauzeka-Steuben           Race #2  18:01.37  5:49    
     22   19 2059  Caden Pennekamp         10  Iowa-Grant                Race #2  18:02.29  5:49    
     23   20 2079  Hunter Moore            12  Lancaster                 Race #1  18:02.82  5:49    
     24   21 2057  Owen Laufenberg         10  Iowa-Grant                Race #2  18:04.75  5:50    
     25   22 2002  Gabe Davis               9  Boscobel                  Race #2  18:06.49  5:50  t 
     26   23 4648  Ashton Miess            10  Riverdale                 Race #2  18:09.19  5:51    
     27   24 5872  Zach Martin             12  Wauzeka-Steuben           Race #2  18:11.18  5:52    
     28   25 2005  Brady Smith             11  Boscobel                  Race #2  18:12.92  5:52  t 
     29   26 5871  Nate Martin             12  Wauzeka-Steuben           Race #2  18:13.29  5:52    
     30   27 2082  Owen Yoose              12  Lancaster                 Race #1  18:28.85  5:57    
     31   28 2040  Riley Foreyt             9  Fennimore                 Race #2  18:29.24  5:58    
     32   29 2044  Max Kenney              11  Fennimore                 Race #2  18:31.09  5:58    
     33   30 2023  Ethan Thompson          11  Darlington                Race #1  18:34.05  5:59  t 
     34      2091  Ridge Toay              10  Pecatonica/Argyle         Race #1  18:34.51  5:59    
     35   31 2006  Parker Steele           11  Boscobel                  Race #2  18:39.14  6:01  t 
     36   32 2058  Lucas Oyen              12  Iowa-Grant                Race #2  18:43.93  6:02    
     37   33 2055  Felix Bartolo-Garcia     9  Iowa-Grant                Race #2  18:47.52  6:03    
     38   34 2038  Carter Bunn              9  Fennimore                 Race #2  18:55.79  6:06    
     39   35 2024  Michael Thompson        12  Darlington                Race #1  19:04.36  6:09  t 
     40   36 2045  Anthony Linneman        12  Fennimore                 Race #2  19:16.39  6:13    
     41   37 2060  Nic Pennekamp           12  Iowa-Grant                Race #2  19:18.24  6:13    
     42   38 2105  Sam White               12  River Ridge               Race #2  19:23.39  6:15    
     43   39 2081  Brady Sperle             9  Lancaster                 Race #1  19:23.50  6:15    
     44   40 5870  Caydon Lomas            10  Wauzeka-Steuben           Race #2  19:27.94  6:16    
     45   41 4647  Jackson Kinney          12  Riverdale                 Race #2  19:38.81  6:20    
     46   42 2074  Remington Bonterger     12  Lancaster                 Race #1  19:42.33  6:21    
     47   43 2020  Liam Lansing             9  Darlington                Race #1  19:43.49  6:21  t 
     48      2088  Brady Penniston         11  Pecatonica/Argyle         Race #1  19:52.24  6:24    
     49   44 5869  Lucius Cooley            9  Wauzeka-Steuben           Race #2  20:00.00  6:27    
     50   45 2043  Dominic Helms           10  Fennimore                 Race #2  20:02.25  6:27    
     51   46 2078  Zach Mendis             12  Lancaster                 Race #1  20:06.12  6:29    
     52   47 2080  Logan Smith             12  Lancaster                 Race #1  20:18.02  6:33    
     53   48 2099  Aidan Gage              10  River Ridge               Race #2  20:22.54  6:34    
     54   49 2104  Cahill Nichols          10  River Ridge               Race #2  20:40.00  6:40    
     55   50 2041  Brennen Freymiller       9  Fennimore                 Race #2  20:58.81  6:46    
     56   51 4649  Will Stitzer            12  Riverdale                 Race #2  21:01.82  6:47    
     57   52 4652  Richie Stitzer          11  Riverdale                 Race #2  21:04.25  6:47    
     58   53 4650  Mason Werthwein         11  Riverdale                 Race #2  21:12.10  6:50    
     59      2087  Nathan Nickels          11  Pecatonica/Argyle         Race #1  21:18.27  6:52    
     60   54 2106  Xander Zach             12  River Ridge               Race #2  21:18.92  6:52    
    10/19/2020  5:42PM
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                                        Weather: Cloudy, 32°F



                                   WIAA Division 3 Subsectional 4B
                               Kronshage Park - Hosted by Boscobel HS
                                         Boscobel, Wisconsin
                                          October 19, 2020
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Boys' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                        - Combined Results -
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                    Gr  Team                      Race     Time     Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ======================= ==  ========================= ======== ======== ===== 
     61   55 4646  Terik Jones              9  Riverdale                 Race #2  22:19.28  7:12    
     62   56 2098  Brady Burmeister         9  River Ridge               Race #2  22:35.16  7:17    
     63      2009  Aj Butler               12  Cassville                 Race #1  32:09.51 10:22    
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                                   WIAA Division 3 Subsectional 4B
                               Kronshage Park - Hosted by Boscobel HS
                                         Boscobel, Wisconsin
                                          October 19, 2020
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                     **** Boys' Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    58  Boscobel                                   (17:40.58  88:22.94 0:54.09)
     ====================================================
       1      5  Levi Glasbrenner          11 17:12.40
       2      7  Blake Sander              12 17:30.48
       3      9  Evan Belz                 12 17:37.33
       4     15  Ben Bohringer             11 17:56.24
       5     22  Gabe Davis                 9 18:06.49
       6   ( 25) Brady Smith               11 18:12.92
       7   ( 31) Parker Steele             11 18:39.14

       2.    63  Darlington                                 (17:34.81  87:54.07 2:00.55)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Rhett Reuter              11 16:33.50
       2      4  George West               10 16:57.51
       3     11  Caleb Weaver              12 17:48.73
       4     16  Cristian Gutierrez        12 18:00.28
       5     30  Ethan Thompson            11 18:34.05
       6   ( 35) Michael Thompson          12 19:04.36
       7   ( 43) Liam Lansing               9 19:43.49

       3.    76  Iowa-Grant                                 (17:35.45  87:57.25 2:28.66)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Nick Connolly             12 16:15.27
       2      3  Mason Aide                10 16:51.01
       3     19  Caden Pennekamp           10 18:02.29
       4     21  Owen Laufenberg           10 18:04.75
       5     32  Lucas Oyen                12 18:43.93
       6   ( 33) Felix Bartolo-Garcia       9 18:47.52
       7   ( 37) Nic Pennekamp             12 19:18.24

       4.    93  Wauzeka-Steuben                            (18:02.53  90:12.65 0:21.12)
     ====================================================
       1     12  Isaac Reichmann           11 17:52.17
       2     13  Reed Stenner              12 17:54.64
       3     18  Jonah Reichmann           11 18:01.37
       4     24  Zach Martin               12 18:11.18
       5     26  Nate Martin               12 18:13.29
       6   ( 40) Caydon Lomas              10 19:27.94
       7   ( 44) Lucius Cooley              9 20:00.00

       5.   138  Lancaster                                  (18:39.59  93:17.99 2:01.84)
     ====================================================
       1     10  Rj Hutchcroft             11 17:40.49
       2     20  Hunter Moore              12 18:02.82
       3     27  Owen Yoose                12 18:28.85
       4     39  Brady Sperle               9 19:23.50
       5     42  Remington Bonterger       12 19:42.33
       6   ( 46) Zach Mendis               12 20:06.12
       7   ( 47) Logan Smith               12 20:18.02

       6.   141  Fennimore                                  (18:37.52  93:07.64 1:21.26)
     ====================================================
       1     14  Nick Needham               9 17:55.13
       2     28  Riley Foreyt               9 18:29.24
       3     29  Max Kenney                11 18:31.09
       4     34  Carter Bunn                9 18:55.79
       5     36  Anthony Linneman          12 19:16.39
       6   ( 45) Dominic Helms             10 20:02.25
       7   ( 50) Brennen Freymiller         9 20:58.81



                                   WIAA Division 3 Subsectional 4B
                               Kronshage Park - Hosted by Boscobel HS
                                         Boscobel, Wisconsin
                                          October 19, 2020
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                     **** Boys' Team Score ****
                                           

       7.   160  River Ridge                                (19:12.63  96:03.17 3:03.43)
     ====================================================
       1      8  Brad Hoffman              12 17:36.57
       2     17  Brett Kerscher            12 18:00.67
       3     38  Sam White                 12 19:23.39
       4     48  Aidan Gage                10 20:22.54
       5     49  Cahill Nichols            10 20:40.00
       6   ( 54) Xander Zach               12 21:18.92
       7   ( 56) Brady Burmeister           9 22:35.16

       8.   173  Riverdale                                  (19:28.66  97:23.33 3:34.99)
     ====================================================
       1      6  Nicholas Stitzer          10 17:29.26
       2     23  Ashton Miess              10 18:09.19
       3     41  Jackson Kinney            12 19:38.81
       4     51  Will Stitzer              12 21:01.82
       5     52  Richie Stitzer            11 21:04.25
       6   ( 53) Mason Werthwein           11 21:12.10
       7   ( 55) Terik Jones                9 22:19.28


